
 
27-31 May  Half Term holiday 

Monday 3 June Year 4 Bug Hunt 

Wednesday 5 June Class Photographs 
World Environment Day 

Friday 7 June Enrichment Day 
Friends of BK coffee morning, 9-10am 

Tuesday 11 June Year 1 and Year 2 More Able Writing Day 

Saturday 15 June “Be a chorister for a day”, Lincoln Cathedral, 1.30pm 

Thursday 20 June KS2 Democracy Assembly, 1.30pm 
Summer Fair, 3.30pm 

w/c 24 June National School Sport Week 

Thursday 27 June Year 6 Induction Day at Witham Academy 

Friday 28 June Year 6 trip to Twinlakes 

Monday 1 July Foundation Stage celebration 

Wednesday 3 July Music Concert, 3.30-4pm 

Thursday 4 July Foundation Stage Sports Day 

Friday 5 July Friends of BK coffee morning, 9-10am 

Monday 8 July Year 6 Production dress rehearsal 

Tuesday 9 July LSST Student Induction Day 
Year 6 Production, 2pm 

Thursday 11 July STEM Day 
Year 2 trip to the seaside 
Year 6 Production, 6.30pm  

Friday 12 July STEM Day 

Tuesday 16 July Key Stage 1 Sports Day 

Wednesday 17 July Key Stage 2 Sports Day 

Thursday 18 July ACE night 

Friday 19 July Race for Life 
Term ends 

    
   Further information will be issued to parents regarding events listed above, as appropriate. 
 

   School terms dates and other information are detailed on the school website www.bishopking.org.uk  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
                                
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Bishop King Church of England  
Primary School 

 

 

 
 Dream big. Love God. Live well. 

                                             If any adult has concerns about the welfare of  
      any child, they have a responsibility to contact 

 

The Children’s Customer Service Centre: 01522 782111. 

Further advice can be obtained from Mrs Henry: 01522 880094. 

Welfare Concerns 

Newsletter May 2019 

Dates for your Diary 

 

We look forward to seeing you all after the school holiday on Monday 3rd June. 

 

http://www.bishopking.org.uk/


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 

Sincil Community Land Trust (SCLT) is putting together a booklet about this area.   
Anyone who has photos and memories is invited to share in this project – there may be family stories about the 
two wars, employment, the floods of 1947, street parties, changing use of shops and more….   
Please ask at the school reception for the project contact details. 

Local History Project 

 
 

 
 

Coffee Morning 
Friday 7th June 9-10am 

Summer Fair 
Thursday 20th June 3.30pm 

 

Friends of  
Bishop King School 

Recent Activities 

  
 
Following our recent litter pick in the local 
area, we have won a nationwide draw!  
Our prize is £1,000 of Wilkinson’s shopping 
vouchers to spend on equipment for our 
children to use in school.   
Well done to everyone who took part! 

Great British School Clean 

 

 

Year 1 
Exotic Animal 

visit 

Pupils in Early Years 
enjoying their new 
playground 
equipment, which 
was funded by the 
Mere Charity 

 

 

 

 

Year 3 and 4 pupils 
having fun at Kingswood! 

  WOW Day! 

 

 
Litter Picking for the 

Great British School Clean 

 

 

 

 
 
Choir on Wednesdays  
after school will 
continue as a singing 
group but will no 
longer include ukulele. 

School Choir 

 

 

Nursery ‘bugs’ 

Year 5 visit to Poland 

 

 


